
LOT 24 BLOCK 2 UNIT 1 GWEN LAKE 

WD 1060-1489, WD 1427-1004,

SPEIGHT KEVIN/SPEIGHT CYNTHIA ROBBINS
895 NW EADIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-05987-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/16/2016 DF 0.32 13,317 0 0 13,317

STANDARD
1

138,309
3,280
13,317

154,906
39,161

115,745
HX HB 51,411

64,334
154,906

0

154,906

1427/1004 12/29/2020 WD U I 30 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBBINS RON

SPEIGHT KEVIN

1060/1489 9/29/2005 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDITH BAKER

RON ROBBINS
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2021HX Base Yr

895 NW EADIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,699 111.8180 125.24 212,783 1954 1954 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1618

BAS 209 100 209 17,014

BAS 1,409 100 1,409 114,701

FOP 27 30 8 651

FST 132 55 73 5,943

1,777 1,699 138,309

BAS= W9 N13 W13 S13 W18 S31 E19 FOP= S3 E9 N3 W9$ E21 BAS=
E11 N19 W11 S19$ N19 FST= E11 N12 W11 S12$ N12$.

BAS

9

13

13

13

18

31

19

21

19

12

FOP3

9

39

BAS

11

19

11

19

FST

11

12

11

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

3,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 14,018.29 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 13,317


